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Michelle Anderson 
Term end:   7-31-2011 
TG 
PO Box 83100 
Round Rock, TX 78683-3100 
Phone: 512-219-4608 
           800-252-9743, ext 4608 
FAX:    512-219-2849 
E-Mail: 
 

michelle.anderson@tgslc.org 

 
Stephanie Aylor  
Term end: 7-31-2010 
Tennessee Student Assistance Corporation 
Suite 1510  
404 James Robertson Parkway 
Nashville, TN 37243-0820 
Phone:  615-253-7485 
FAX:  615-253-8936 
E-Mail:  stephanie.aylor@tn.gov
 

   

 
Carol Egan  (Co-chair) 
Term end:   7-31-2010 
American Education Services/PHEAA 
1200 N Seventh Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17102-1444 
Phone: 717-720-3663 
FAX:    717-720-3933 
E-Mail: cegan@aessuccess.org            
 
     
Susan Fields  
Term end:   7-31-2011 
Illinois Student Assistance Commission 
500 West Monroe, 3rd Floor 
Springfield, IL 62704 
Phone:  217-524-7931 
FAX:     217-785-5647 
E-Mail: sfields@isac.org
 

     

 
Brendan Furey 
Term end:  7-31-2010 
American Student Assistance 
100 Cambridge Street, Suite 1600 
Boston, MA 02114 
Phone:  617-521-6237 

800-999-9080, ext 6237 
Fax:      617-728-4670 
E-Mail:  bfurey@amsa.com  
 
 
Brenda Grady  
Term end: 7-31-2010 
USA Funds 
PO Box 506 
Clemmons, NC 27012-0506 
Phone: 336-727-9666 
FAX:    336-766-5813 
E-Mail: brenda.grady@usafunds.org
    

    

 
 
Randy Lovins  
Term end: 7-31-2011 
NSLP 
1300 O Street 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
Phone: 402-479-6849  
FAX:  402-479-6658  
EMAIL: randyl@nslp.org  
 
 
Nancy Masten 
Term end:   7-31-2010 
Great Lakes Higher Education Guaranty 
Corporation 
4104 Lavender Lane 
Springfield, IL  62711 
Phone: 877-354-3373 (217-698-2952) 
FAX:    866-623-1017 
E-Mail: nmasten@glhec.org 
       

         

 

 

 
Shari Mecca 
Term end: 7-31-2011 
Connecticut Student Loan Foundation 
525 Brook Street, PO Box 1009 
Rocky Hill, CT  06067       
Phone: 800-237-9721 ext. 221 
             860-257-4001 ext. 221 
FAX:    860-257-7798 
E-Mail:  smecca@mail.cslf.org  
 
  
Onaleah McClellan 
Term end:   7-31-2010 
Florida Department of Education 
Office of Student Financial Assistance 
1940 North Monroe Street Suite 70 
Tallahassee, FL 32303-4759 
Phone:  850-410-6852 
FAX:     850-488-3612 
E-Mail: 
 

onaleah.mcclellan@fldoe.org 

 
J. Carolyn Small  (Co-chair) 
Term end:   7-31-2010 
Iowa College Student Aid Commission 
200 10th Street 4th Floor 
Des Moines, IA 50309 
Phone: 515-725-3413 
            800-383-4222  
FAX:    515-725-3401 
E-Mail: carolyn.small@iowa.gov
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Policy Committee Contact List 

 
Administrative Members: 
 
 
Betsy Adams  (Policy Log Updates) 
Term end: 7-31-2010 
Administrative Officer Compliance Services 
AES/PHEAA 
1200 N. 7th Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17102 
Phone: 717-720-3378 
FAX: 717-720-3933 
EMAIL: badams@aessuccess.org
 

  

 
Kelly Kaelin (Editing Chair) 
Term end:   7-31-2010 
TG 
PO Box 83100 
Round Rock, TX 78683-3100 
Phone: 512-219-4783 
FAX:    512-219-4815 
E-Mail: kelly.kaelin@tgslc.org
 

      

 
Lori Yaun (Minutes)  
Term end: 7-31-2010 
Great Lakes Higher Education Guaranty Corporation 
2401 International Lane 
Madison, WI  53704 
Phone: 608-246-1622 
FAX:    866-678-5951 
E-Mail: lyaun@glhec.org  
     
     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Page 2 

mailto:lyaun@glhec.org�

